
Key Dates for Parents 2023-2024 
 

 

 Autumn 1 

 
Monday 4th September – Training Day  

             Tuesday 5th September – Training Day                       

    Wednesday 6th September – Children return start of Term 1 

W/B Monday 11th September- Reception children start – part time mornings and lunch only 

 W/B Monday 18th September- Reception children start part time 

W/B Monday 25th September- Reception children start full time 

Parent Welcome Meetings 

Tuesday 11th September Year 1, 12th September Year 2, 13th September Year 3 

Tuesday 19th September Year 4, 20th September Year 5, Tuesday 26th September Year 6 

18th-20th September Year 6 Residential – Castle Howard 

W/B 2nd October – Parents’ Open Sessions (Reading) – days and timings tbc     

Monday 16th October School Photographs –Siblings (8.30am) and individual (9.00am) 

Tuesday 17th October - Parents Consultation Evening – 3.00pm – 6.30pm  

Wednesday 18th October - Parents Consultation Evening - 3.00pm – 5.30pm  

 Friday 20th October school closes to pupils for Half Term 

 
 

 

 

A utumn 2 

 
Monday 30th October – Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 31st October - School reopens for pupils start of term 2 

Tuesday 7th November – Year 6 to Hazard Alley – Milton Keynes 

Monday 13th November – Anti-bullying week – Odd Socks Day 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need Day 

Monday 27th November – Internet Safety Day with Jam Coding Year 4 morning/Year 6 afternoon 

Friday 1st December – GAT Training Day – school closed to pupils  

Wednesday 6th December KS2 Carol Concert 2.30pm – school hall  

Thursday 7th December New Nursery intake evening 

Thursday 7th December HLA Christmas Fair – school hall 

Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 13th December KS1 Nativity 2.30pm 

Thursday 14th December Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 14th December – EYFS performance more details to follow 

Tuesday 19th December – Class Christmas Parties 

 20th December – school closes for Christmas 



Key Dates for Parents 2023-2024 
 

 

 

S pring 1 

 
                                                                        Thursday 4th January- school open for pupils start of term 3 

Monday 5th February Internet Safety with Jam Coding – Year 5 morning and Year 3 afternoon 
 

W/B 5th February – Parents’ Open Sessions (Maths) – days and timings tbc Friday 

16th February – school closes for Half Term 

 

 

S pring 2 

 
Monday 26th February – school reopens to pupils start of term 4 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day Dress Up Day 

Monday 11th-15th March – Travelling Book Fair in school  

Thursday 14th – New Nursery intake evening 

Friday 15th March – Red Nose Day – Mufti Day  

                                  19th & 20th March- Parents Consultation Evenings 3.00pm- 6pm, 3.00pm-5.30-pm 

                                         Friday 22nd March – School Photographs – Class (8.45am)  

Thursday 27th March – M&M Productions – Theatre ‘A Little Princess’ Whole school - followed by 

workshops for years 5 & 6 

      Thursday 28th March – school closes for Easter 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Key Dates for Parents 2023-2024 
 

 

 
 

 

S ummer 1 

               Monday 15th April – school reopens to pupils start of term 5 

                                  Monday 6th May- Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th May - Thursday 16th May - KS2 SATs Week 

W/B 20th May – Parents’ Open Sessions (Foundation Subjects) – days and timings tbc  

Friday 24th May – school closes to pupils for half Term 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Summer 2    

 
 

          Monday 3rd June – Training Day closed to pupils 

      Tuesday 4th June - school reopens to pupils – start of term 6 

Tuesday 4th June - Y4 Multiplication Testing x 2 weeks 

Monday 10th June - Phonics Screening Week - Year 1 

Tuesday 11th June – Reception New Intake Evening 

Thursday 20th June – Nursery Sports Day am 

Wednesday 26th June Reception and KS1 Sports Day am 

Thursday 27th June – KS2 Sports Day am 

Friday 5th July – Transition Day – note year 6 transition dates vary 

Thursday 11th July- New Nursery intake evening 

Friday 12th July – Reports to parents 

Friday 12th July – Years 4-6 Sleepover 

Wednesday 17th July – Y6 Performance – dress rehearsal 

Thursday 18th July – Y6 Performance to parents 

Friday 19th July – Nursery Graduation Day 

Tuesday 23rd July – Y6 Leavers Assembly pm 

Tuesday 23rd July – school closes for Summer 

 

Please note that some dates are subject to change. Thank you 


